Artikeldetails

D508106M5S
Muttern fr T-Nuten

Artikelnummer:
Abmessung:

Norm:
Normnummer:
Produktklasse:
Werkstoff:
Nenngrofe:

Gewindenenndurchmesser metrisch:

Gewindesteigung:
Gewinderichtung:

Gewindeart:

Mutternhéhe:

Schraubenkopf-, Mutternbreite:
Schraubenkopf-, Mutternlénge:

Masse je 100 Stlck:
Zolltarifnrummer:
Menge/VE:

A5081000060005

M5x6x10

DIN
508

A

10

5
5mm
0,8 mm
RH

M

8 mm
10 mm
10 mm

0,300 kg
73181900
25 Stk.

Potsdamer %

Schrauben

U



	Artikeldetails

